
sctransit.com

(Bus travels down the schedule / El horario se lee de arriba hacia abajo, en columnas.)

101

101

Old Redwood Hwy.

Old Redwood Hwy.

Arata Ln.

Foo
thill D

r.

Windsor River Rd.Windsor River Rd.

Bell Rd.

Conde Ln.

Conde Ln.

Leaf Haven Ln.

Bay Tree Ct.

Pepper Tree Dr.

Vinecrest Rd.

Foothill Dr.

Godf
rey

 Dr.

Rio R
uso D

r.

Miller Ln. Jessica Dr.

Glen Miller Dr.

Troon Ct.

Brooks Rd. N.

Jensen Ln.

Pleasant Ave.

Billington Ln.

Broad Oak Wy.

Cornell St.

Caletti Ave.

8th Hole Dr.

Shiloh Rd.

Vintage Greens Dr.

Reiman Ln.

Plant Rd.

Ginny Dr.

Anthony Ct.

Victory Ln.

MacFarlane Wy.American Wy.

Den Beste Ct.

10th H ole Dr.

Wilson Ln.

Pollard Wy.

Bias Dr.

Valley Oak Ct.

Jes
se 

Ray 
Pl.

Merner Dr.

Old Redwood Hwy.

 McClelland

      Cam
ero n Dr.

Bell Rd.

Conde Ln.
Conde Ln.

Shiloh Rd.

Hembree Ln.

Brooks Rd.

La
ke

woo
d D

r.

Los Amigos Rd.

Los Amigos Rd. Hem
bree Ln.

Johnson St.

Mitchell Ln.

Lazy Creek Dr.

W
indsor Rd.

Foxwood Dr.

Circle Dr.

W
indsor Rd.

Conde Ln.

Oak Park St.

Windsor River Rd.

Shiloh Rd.

Shiloh Center
WAL-MART

Vinecrest
Sr. Apartments

Foothill Regional Park 

Hiram Lewis
Park

Windsor Middle
School

Brooks
Elementary

School

Keiser 
Community

Park

Windsor High School

Starr Creek
Park

Windsor Creek
Elementary School Pleasant 

Avenue
Park

Mattie Washburn
Elementary

Windsor 
Town Green

Windsor 
Senior 
Center

Raley’s CenterWindsor 
Depot

Safeway

Boys & Girls
Club

Lakewood 
Village

Windsor

Vintage Oaks 
Park

Los Robles 
Park

Windsor 
Veterans Village

A

D

E

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

C

B

F

LANDMARKS / Puntos de referencia

ROADS / Caminos

TIMETABLE CHECK POINTS
Puntos de inspección de itinerario

BUS STOPS / Paradas de autobus

A

ROUTE 66
(WINDSOR SHUTTLE)

*Map Not To Scale

Windsor
Fire Station

Micro-Vu

Vineyard of Faith Ministry

Shiloh Business
Center

Country Club
MHP

 

2020 Updated Logos

Windsor Shuttle
Ride Free! 

E F F E C T I V E  A U G U S T  1 0 ,  2 0 2 5

Bus Stop List

Route 66  
/// 

Windsor Depot   

Golf Course

WalMart  

Foothill Regional Park

Raley’s  

Senior Center
/// 

WINDSOR
SHUTTLE 

66

Bold type = PM

Timepoint Stop Location Cross Street Landmark Stop #
A Windsor Road Windsor River Road @ Windsor Depot (driveway) 875

Windsor Road Windsor River Road Windsor Depot/Park & Ride Lot 111.1
B Windsor Road Windsor River Road Windsor Veterans Village 035.1

Windsor Road Ginny Drive  876
C Windsor Road Plant Road South of Windsor High School 877

Windsor Road Reiman Lane  879
Windsor Road Vintage Green  880

D Mitchell Lane Leno Drive  881
Mitchell Lane 8th Hole Drive Ac. Vintage Oaks Park 882
Mitchell Lane 10th Hole Drive West of railroad tracks 883
Cameron Drive Bell Road Ac. soccer fields 884
Bell Road Conde Lane  885

E Conde Lane (driveway) Country Club MHP 886
Conde Lane  Micro-Vu driveway 887
Conde Lane Den Beste Court South of Gilardi's Deli 888
Conde Lane American Way Ac. BMW Motorcycles 889
Shiloh Road Conde Lane Shiloh Business Center 890
Old Redwood Hwy. Shiloh Road Esposti Park 026

F Merner Drive Old Redwood Hwy. 026.1
Old Redwood Hwy. Kendall Way Windsor Redwoods Apts. 121
Shiloh Road Old Redwood Hwy. 025.1

G Hembree Lane McFarlane Wal Mart Plaza 025.2
Hembree Lane Wilson Lane  025.4
Hembree Lane Cornell Street  025.5
Hembree Lane Broad Oak Way  025.6

H Hembree Lane Old Redwood Hwy. Windsor Fire Station # 1 891
Hembree Lane (driveway) Vinecrest Senior Apartments (inside) 892
Hembree Lane Leaf Haven Lane  893
Hembree Lane Bay Tree Court  894
Hembree Lane Pepper Tree Drive  895
Hembree Lane Vinecrest Road  896
Hembree Lane Foothill Drive  897

I Hembree Lane  @ Foothill Regional Park entrance 898
Arata Lane Troon Court Oak Hills subdivision 899
Arata Lane Brooks Rd./Embree Lane  900
Brooks Road Jessica Drive North of Windsor Middle School 901

J Brooks Road Foothill Drive United Methodist Church 902
K Brooks Road Glen Miller Drive Ac. Safeway 903
L Lakewood Drive (parking lot) Raley’s Supermarket 904

Los Amigos Road Foxwood Drive  906
Foxwood Drive  Windsor Senior Center 907
Los Amigos Road Lazy Creek Drive  908
Los Amigos Road Valley Oak Court  909
Los Amigos Road Cordelia Lane 909.1
Los Amigos Road Tabatha Way  910

M Arata Lane Old Redwood Hwy. Vineyard of Faith Church 911
Old Redwood Hwy. Miller Lane  912
Old Redwood Hwy. Rio Ruso Drive  913
Old Redwood Hwy. Godfrey Drive  914
Old Redwood Hwy. Windsor Road  915
Old Redwood Hwy. Market Street Windsor Library 916
Old Redwood Hwy. Windsor River Road  917
Johnson Street Bell Road   918
McClelland Drive Honsa Avenue Windsor Town Green 919
McClelland Drive Duvander Lane Starbucks 920

A Windsor Road Windsor River Road @ Windsor Depot (driveway) 875

  Bold Highlighted = Timepoint on Printed Schedule  

 The Windsor Shuttle is 
Free for All Riders!

The Free-Fare Program is Sponsored By 
The Town of Windsor

Hop-on, Hop-off,
an

yt
im

e!6666
Route

 Monday Thru Saturday Service // Servicio de lunes a sábados

Rt 60 (daily) northbound arrives: ---- ---- ---- 9:36 ---- 11:36 1:21 2:06 3:06 ---

Rt 60 (daily) southbound arrives: ---- 7:58 ---- 9:58 ---- 12:33 ---- ---- 3:18 ---

Rt 62 (weekday) northbound arrives: ---- 7:39 ---- 9:24 ---- 11:14 1:24 ---- 3:09 ---

SMART arrives-Northbound (weekdays) 7:28 8:00 8:32 9:04 
9:36 10:40 11:12 

12:16 1:35 2:07 3:43 4:15

SMART departs-Southbound (weekdays) 7:38 8:10 9:14 10:18 10:50 12:41 1:13 2:17 2:49 
3:21 3:53

Windsor Depot A ---- 8:11 8:58 10:00 11:00 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:40 4:45

Windsor Veterans Village B ---- ---- ---- 10:05 11:05 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:45 ----

Windsor High School C ---- 8:15 9:05 10:07 11:07 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:50 4:47

Mitchell Ln. / Windsor Rd. D ---- 8:16 9:06 10:09 11:09 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:52 4:49

Conde Ln. 
(County Club MHP) E ---- 8:20 9:10 10:13 11:13 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:56 4:53

Merner Dr. / Old Redwood Hwy. F ---- 8:27 9:17 10:20 11:20 12:55 1:55 2:55 4:03 5:00

Shiloh Center / Walmart  
(Hembree Ln.) G 7:43 8:30 9:20 10:23 11:23 12:58 1:58 2:58 4:06 5:03

Hembree Ln. / Old Redwood Hwy. 
(Vinecrest Senior Apts.) H 7:47 8:34 9:24 10:27 11:27 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:10 5:07

Foothill Regional Park I 7:50 8:37 9:27 10:30 11:30 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:13 5:10

Brooks Rd. / Foothill Dr.
(Windsor Middle School) J 7:52 8:39 9:29 10:32 11:32 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:15 5:12

Lakewood Village Shopping Center K 7:55 8:42 9:32 10:35 11:35 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:18 5:15

Raley’s Market L 7:58 8:45 9:35 10:38 11:38 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:21 5:18

Arata Ln. / Old Redwood Hwy. M 8:03 8:50 9:40 10:43 11:43 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:26 5:23

Windsor Depot A 8:08 8:55 9:45 10:48 11:48 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:31 5:28

Rt 60 (daily) northbound departs: ---- 9:41 ---- 11:38 ---- 1:26 3:16 ---- 5:01 5:50

Rt 60 (daily) southbound departs: 7:58 ---- 9:58 11:33 ---- 1:33 3:18 ---- 5:18 ----

Rt 62 (weekday) southbound departs: ---- ---- 9:45 ---- 11:55 1:40 ---- 3:25 5:20 ----


